Kim Hay
2145 Ostman Rd.
West Linn, Or 97068

Swim For Fun

Aquatics Program
2016

swimforfun.com
cascadiaswimming.com
swimforfun2002@yahoo.com
503-655-7939

Location: Lake Oswego District Pool

Swim Lesson Program

2455 SW Country Club Rd Lake Osweqgo

The goal is to learn to swim and be safe so that one may have fun in and around an aquatic environment.

Times Available***

Morning: 9:00, 9:40, 10:15, 10:50, 11:25
Afternoon:  12:00, 12:40, 1:15, 1:50, 2:25
After School: 3:00, 3:30

** (Winter 2 M/W, T/Th 3:00, 3:30- 4 weeks)

Fri: 9:00, 9:45, 10:30, 11:15, 12:00, 12:45, 1:30, 2:15, 3:00
SaTur‘day 12:00, 12:45, 1:30, 2:15, 3:00, 3:45, 4:30, 5:15
Sunday 9:30, 10:15, 11:00, 11:45, 12:30, 1:15, 2:00

Sessions Available:

No class April 16-17

Winter 1 (6 wk class) Winter 2 (5 wk class)

Mon/ Wed Jan 4-Feb 10 Mon/ Wed** Feb 15- Mar 16

Tue/ Thur Jan 5- Feb 11 Tue/ Thur** Feb 16- Mar 17

Fri Jan 8- Feb 12 Fri Feb 19- Mar 18

Sat Jan 9- Feb 13 (5 wk class) Sat Feb 20- Mar 19

Sun Jan 10- Feb 14 (5 wk class) Sun Feb 21- Mar 20

Spring 1 (6 wk class) Spring 2 (5 wk class)

Mon/ Wed Mar 28- May 4 Mon/ Wed May 9- Jun 8

Tue/ Thur Mar 29- May 5 Tue/ Thur May 10- Jun 9

Fri Apr 1- May 6 Fri May 13- Jun 10

Sat Apr 2- May 7 (5 wk class) Sat May 14- Jun 4 (4 wk class)
Sun Apr 3- May 8 (5 wk class) Sun May 15- Jun 5 (4 wk class)

No Class Memorial Day 5/30- Make up TBA

Class Structure

Levels 1-8 see level sheet for level description
(4) children per class
30 min. classes Mon/Wed, Tue/ Thur
40 min. classes Fri, Sat, Sun
Each class is determined by child's age and ability
Child must be at least 3 years of age

Pre Swim Team

(6) children per class

Can swim 20-25 yards freestyle and backstroke
Child must be at least 4 years of age

Tiny Tots

(4) children per class
30 min. classes Mon/Wed, Tue/ Thur
40 min. classes Fri, Sat, Sun

Parent participation with child at pool side

Child must be at least 2 years of age

Water Babies

(6) children per class

30 min. classes Mon/Wed, Tue/ Thur

40 min. classes Fri, Sat, Sun

Parent participation with child in the pool
Child must be at least 6 months of age

No refunds within two weeks of the first class. 507% refund if notified more than two weeks of the first class. Make
up classes will be available in open existing classes for illness or sudden emergencies only.



Kim Hay Swim For Fun swimforfun.com

2145 Ostman Rd. . cascadiaswimming.com
West Linn, Or 97068 Aquatlcs Program swimforfun2002@yahoo.com
Cost* 2016 503-655-7939
$150 (6) week class- (12) classes 2x per week either M/W or T/Th- 30 minute class

$126 if signing up for two or more consecutive sessions or siblings
$125 (5) week class-(10) classes 2x per week either M/W or T/Th- 30 minute class

$105 if signing up for two or more consecutive sessions or siblings
$100 (4) week class-(8) classes 2x per week either M/W or T/Th- 30 minute class

$84 if signing up for two or more consecutive sessions or siblings
$66 (4) week class- (4) classes Fri or Sat or Sun- 40 minute class

$54 if signing up for two or more consecutive sessions or siblings
$82.50 (5) week class- (5) classes Fri or Sat or Sun- 40 minute class

$67.50 if signing up for two or more consecutive sessions or siblings
$99 (6) week class-(6) classes Fri or Sat or Sun- 40 minute class

$81 if signing up for two or more consecutive sessions or siblings

Payment due upon registration
Registration after classes have begun will be prorated at $12.50 per 30 min. class
and $16.50 per 40 min. class *** Other times available upon demand

Spring Break Summer Preview Dates
Mon- Thur  March 21- 24 Mini 1 Jun 13- 16 Fri Jun 17- Jul 29
(4) 40 minute classes Session 1  Jun 20- 30 Sat Jun 18- Jul 30
Cost: $66 |Session 2 Jul 5- 14 (no 7/4) Sun Jun 19- Jul 31
Sibling/Multi Session discount: $54 [Session 3 Jul 18- 28 T/Th 8:15am 1 Jun 21- Jul 7
Session 4 Aug15-25 T/Th 8:15am 2 Jul 12- 28
Times Available: Weekday Times Available: Sat Times: See front page
Morning: 9:00, 9:45, 10:30, 11:15 Morning:  9:00, 9:45, 10:30, 11:15 Sun Times: See front page
Afternoon:  1:00, 1:45, 2:15 Afternoon: 12:45, 1:30, 2:15, 3:00

Other Swim For Fun classes offered:
Stroke Clinics
See website for additional information on time, cost and description
Geared for Levels 6-8, Pre Swim Team and Swim Team
Swim Team: Cascadia Swimming- see website for details and fees- cascadiaswimming.com

All year long competetive USA swim team and summer recreational swim team
Rec Swim Team Starts April- Aug 26 (Fee includes Team t-shirt, Cap and Seasonal USA registration)

4 weeks $150 (4 and 8 week sessions do not need to be consecutive)
8 weeks $225

18 weeks $500

Additional weeks $20

Private and Semi Private Lessons are scheduled through Kim

Cost: per 30 minute class

Private: $35

Semi Priv: $50

All classes held at the Lake Oswego District Pool

No refunds within two weeks of the first class. 507% refund if notified more than two weeks of the first class. Make
up classes will be available in open existing classes for illness or sudden emergencies only.



